
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION® of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 27th January, 1915.

EXPORTED FKOM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Consigned.

Netherlands

France

Portugal

Italy

Egypt

Malta

British India

Ceylon

Other Countries ..

Total Declared Value of |
the Exportations regis- J
tered in the week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars

£

,..

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

43,250

43,250

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

8,117

...

50,000

14,000

72,117

^
Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

8,117

...

50,000

57,250

115,367

SILVER. •

Bull

/ •

Unrefined.

£

...

ion.

Refined.

£
44,518

9,400

250

1,000

...

97,770

1,000

1,855

155,793

Coin.

s

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• •

...

...

...

...

X

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

26,500

:
26,500

Total of
Silver.

£
44,518

9,400

250

1,000

26,500

...

97,770

1,000
1,855

182,293

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
44,518

9,400

8,367

1,000

26,500

50,000

155,020

1,000
1,855

297,660
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Statistical Department, Cuatom House, London.
28th January, 1915.

H, V. READE, Principal.
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