AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 27th January, 1915. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

		Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries to which Consigned.		Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
		Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars	mal- Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Suver.
etherlands		£	£	£	£	£	£	£ 44,518	£	£	£ 44,518	£ 44,518
rance		1	•••	***		•••	•••	9,400		•••	9,400	9,400
ortugal		•••	•••	8,117		8,117	•••	250		•••	250	8,367
aly		•••	•••	•••		•••		1,000		•••	1,000	1,000
gypt		•••	•••		•••	•••				26,500	26,500	26,500
alta		• •	•••	50,000	•••	50,000					•••	50,000
itish India			43,250	14,000		57,250		97,770		•••	97,770	155,020
ylon		•••	•••		•••	•••		1,000		•••	1,000	1,000
ther Countries		•••	•••	,	•••	•••		1,855		•••	1,855	1,855
otal Declared Value the Exportations regi tered in the week.	of)		43,250	72,117	***	115,367		155,793		26,500	182,293	297,660

Statistical Department, Custom House, London. 28th January, 1915.

H. V. READE, Principal.